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S.P. 43/Bis  PANORAMICA DELLO STRETTO
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Porzione  della  S.P. 43 bis  oggetto di intervento  nei tratti  con degrado più evidente

3+000

3+500

3+600

3
+
70

0

km 2+800

GALLERIA "B
OSURGI"

GALLERIA "B
OSURGI"

km
 2

+200


